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DATE-SHEET FOR TERM I/ SESSION ENDING EXAMINATION FOR CLASSES -1X AND XI FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 

S.No. Date Day IX XI 

02-03-22 Wednesday Hindi Course A 

03-03-22 Thursday English Core 2 

04-03-22 Friday Science 

4 O5-03-22 Saturday Chemistry / Business Studies 

5 07-03-22 Monday Computer science 

6 08-03-22 Tuesday Social Science 

7 09-03-22 Wednesday Hindi Core 

10-03-22 Thursday English Lang.& Lit. 

9 11-03-22 Friday Physics Accountancy 

10 14-03-22 Monday Maths 

11 15-03-22 Tuesday Maths 

12 16-03-22 Wednesday Biology/ Economics 

13 17-03-22 Thursday Artificial Intelligence 

14 19-03-22 Saturday Physical Education 

Note: 

1. Reporting Time in school at 9:00 a.m. 

2. Distribution of Question Paper at 9:10 a.m. 
3. Reading Time will be 20 minutes. 
4.Writing Time from 9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 

(Neeraj Chaurasia) 
/c Examination 
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